
Kreismeisterschaft 2019
16.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 19.03.2019 08:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 304 Hoechst, Markus  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 94 95 189 97 94 191 380

2 302 Heitele, Johannes  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 96 88 184 96 95 191 375

3 36 Fusy, Volkmar  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 87 91 178 98 94 192 370

4 318 Baldauf, Michael  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 88 80 168 91 85 176 344

5 308 Rakowsky, Sven  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 86 85 171 80 82 162 333

Frank
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
16.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.14

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 19.03.2019 08:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 35 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 95 94 189 94 93 187 376

2 305 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 97 95 192 92 90 182 374

3 43 Keßler, Frank  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 94 90 184 91 96 187 371

4 73 Roch, Werner  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 87 81 168 86 94 180 348

5 311 Eich, Peter  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 80 81 161 90 87 177 338

6 40 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 85 71 156 89 89 178 334

7 21 Hellenthal, Bernhard  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 71 76 147 91 91 182 329

8 324 Walle, Martin  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 66 76 142 95 76 171 313

9 325 Kleinbauer, Martin  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 35 40 75 67 52 119 194
10 22 Peehs, Ursula  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Abgemeldet)

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
16.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.16

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 19.03.2019 08:23 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 5 Bogner 100022, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 87 88 175 88 91 179 354

2 44 Bignet, Michael  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 92 87 179 89 86 175 354

3 6 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 89 90 179 82 91 173 352

4 211 Kern, Manfred  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 75 72 147 76 79 155 302

5 95 Ritter, Martin  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 62 75 137 82 72 154 291

Frank
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
16.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 19.03.2019 08:21 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1129 Ringen 67 40 8 5

304 Hoechst, Markus 380

302 Heitele, Johannes 375

305 Hoffmann, Bernhard 374

2  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1117 Ringen 54 49 17

35 Becker, Knut-Karl 376

43 Keßler, Frank 371

36 Fusy, Volkmar 370

3  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1044 Ringen 38 38 27 11 4

5 Bogner 100022, Stefan 354

6 Werle, Hans-Joachim 352

311 Eich, Peter 338

4  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1001 Ringen 32 38 24 10 9

44 Bignet, Michael 354

40 Kotthaus, Uwe 334

324 Walle, Martin 313

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben
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